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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 1530 1260 1050 1080 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 48 54 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2690 1100 3790 3330 460 0 525 3265 307 0 0 3483

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

59 29 88 88 0 0 28 60 21 0 0 67

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 5

Part Time 81

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 1 1 1

Part Time 7 8 7

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 69 41 21

No. of Patents Granted 6 4 2

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23



Total no. of Sponsored Projects 7 253 9

Total no. of Funding Agencies 9 10 9

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 680000 5077500 557500

Amount Received in Words SIx Lakh Eight Thousand Only Fifty Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only FIve Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand FIve Hundred Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 41 31 27

Total no. of Client Organizations 39 28 23

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 2842000 4438800 6283472

Amount Received in Words Twenty Eight Lakh Forty Two Thousand Only Forty Four Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only Sixty Two Lakh Eighty Three Thousand FOur Hundred Seventy
Two only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Energy Generated & Consumed

Electricity Questionnaire

1. Practices to avoid misuse of electricity: Yes

2. LED Replacement Percentage: 80

3. BLDC Fan Replacement Percentage: 80

4. Defined norms for cooling/heating: Yes

5. Renewable electricity procurement: Yes

6. Additional energy reduction activity: No

Academic Year Total Electricity Consumed (kWh) Total Renewable Energy Installed (kWp) Total Renewable Energy Generated (kWh) Total Built-up Area (Sq. ft.)

2024-25 309621.000 130.000 144788.000 7448.000

2023-24 326340.000 130.000 155193.000 7448.000

2022-23 246407.000 130.000 99412.000 7448.000

Water Management

Water Questionnaire

1. Water conservation practices: Yes

2. Rainwater harvesting system: Yes



3. Wastewater treatment system: 80

4. Water audit conducted: Yes

5. Low-flow fixtures installed: Yes

Academic Year Total Pump Power (HP) RWH Connected Area (Sq.ft.) Wastewater Treated (%) Total Taps Low-Flow Taps Total Rooftop Area (Sq.ft.)

2024-25 20.500 120510.000 10.000 753 150 120510.000

2023-24 20.500 120510.000 10.000 747 138 120510.000

2022-23 20.500 120510.000 10.000 724 127 120510.000

Waste Management

Waste Management Questionnaire

1. Does your institute have a waste segregation system? Yes

2. Does the institute practice composting? Yes

3. Are hazardous wastes handled properly? Yes

4. Does the institute have an e-waste management system? Yes

5. Are there initiatives for reducing single-use plastics? Yes

6. Any additional waste reduction activities? Yes

Financial Year Total Solid Waste (Tons) Horticulture Waste (Tons) Dry Waste (Tons) Wet Waste (Tons) Dry Waste Recycled (Tons) Bio/Food Waste Processed
(Tons)

Electronic Waste (Kg)

2024-25 100.00 3.00 40.00 60.00 1.50 90.00 50.00

2023-24 90.00 3.00 35.00 55.00 1.21 85.00 40.00

2022-23 90.00 3.00 35.00 55.00 1.15 85.00 40.00

Green Coverage

Green Coverage Questionnaire

1. Total land area of the campus: Yes

2. Total green area in the campus: Yes

3. Number of trees planted in the campus: Yes

4. Initiatives for improving green coverage (e.g., saplings planted, gardens, rooftop gardens): Yes

Financial Year Total Land Area (Acres) Green Area (Acres) Number of Trees Number of Saplings Planted

2024-25 13.080 1.311 452 165

2023-24 13.080 1.212 426 121

2022-23 13.080 1.125 416 72

Health & Well-Being

Health & Well-being Questionnaire



1. Availability of pedestrian-friendly areas on campus: Yes

2. Sports facilities and areas accessible to students and staff: Yes

3. Total campus area dedicated to health and wellness activities: Yes

4. Number of students participating in yoga or fitness programs: Yes

5. Additional initiatives promoting health and well-being: Yes

Financial Year Pedestrian Area (Acres) Sports Area (Acres) Total Campus Area (Acres) Yoga (Twice per Week) Yoga (Weekly)

2024-25 1.949 2.295 13.080 1207 983

2023-24 1.949 2.295 13.080 1162 962

2022-23 1.949 2.295 13.080 1104 924

Sustainable Communities and Partnership

Community Questionnaire

1. Initiatives undertaken by the institute for community engagement: Yes

2. Programs promoting student participation in social initiatives: Yes

3. Measures taken to involve students in planting, cleanliness, and sustainability activities: Yes

4. Partnerships with local communities or NGOs: Yes

5. Events organized for community welfare: Yes

6. Any other community support activities undertaken by the institute: Yes

Financial Year Active Initiatives Students - Tree Plantation Students - Other Activities Students - Outside Campus Events Organized

2024-25 3 256 210 235 39

2023-24 4 268 205 247 33

2022-23 3 237 252 218 30

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Deepa P Associate Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 01-06-2009 -- Regular

2 A Hajira Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 140 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

3 ANAND M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 53 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

4 Bhuvaneshwari P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

5 C VIJAYALAKSHMI Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 92 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

6 D Kohila Assistant Professor Female M.E. 17 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

7 Dr  N Kaliammal Professor Female Ph.D 426 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

8 Dr Anitha D Associate Professor Female Ph.D 255 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

9 Dr C M Selvarani Professor Female Ph.D 268 Yes 07-04-2023 -- Regular



10 Dr D Maheswari Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-09-2024 -- Regular

11 Dr G Sudha Professor Female Ph.D 233 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Regular

12 Dr K Kumaresan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

13 Dr M Mahendran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 05-07-2023 -- Regular

14 Dr N Bharathi Professor Female Ph.D 439 No 04-08-2022 30-06-2025 Regular

15 Dr P Arul Raj Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

16 Dr Prakasam K Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

17 Dr R Sethupathi Associate Professor Male Ph.D 295 Yes 23-06-2025 -- Regular

18 Dr S Karthik Associate Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

19 DR S SIVARAMAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes 09-07-2023 -- Regular

20 DR T DHARMA RAJ Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

21 Dr U Saravanakumar Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

22 E SURESH Assistant Professor Male M.E. 22 No 03-01-2024 30-06-2025 Regular

23 G Neelakrishnan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 154 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

24 Gopal S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 208 Yes 04-06-2012 -- Regular

25 J Juliet Brownie Assistant Professor Female M.E. 54 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

26 K Amutha Rani Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 38 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

27 K Karthikeyan Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 82 No 04-08-2021 30-06-2025 Regular

28 K Ravikumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 25 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

29 Kalaiselvi S Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 95 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

30 Keerthana M Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 90 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

31 M Gayathri Devi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 167 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

32 M Kiruthiga Assistant Professor Female M.E. 26 Yes 04-08-2023 -- Regular

33 A Arjunan Assistant Professor Male NET 4 Yes 18-09-2025 -- Regular

34 A S Jagadheeswari Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 94 Yes 03-09-2025 -- Regular

35 B Kiruthiga Assistant Professor Female M.E. 65 No 01-07-2020 30-06-2024 Regular

36 C Hema Assistant Professor Female M.E. 67 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

37 D Jotheeswaran Assistant Professor Male M.E. 166 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

38 D S Nivetha Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 53 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

39 DR A MANI Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 178 Yes 12-02-2024 -- Regular

40 Dr B Karthikprabu Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 64 Yes 06-03-2023 -- Regular

41 Dr C Suganthi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

42 Dr E Punarselvam Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 02-04-2007 -- Regular



43 Dr J Kirubakaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

44 Dr Kalaiyarasan A Assistant Professor Male M.E. 109 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

45 Dr M Senbhagapriya Associate Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

46 Dr N Rajeshkumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

47 Dr P Selvaraj Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

48 Dr R Nallusamy Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 30-08-2024 -- Regular

49 Dr Rameshkumar J Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 01-07-2020 30-06-2023 Regular

50 Dr S R Latha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

51 Dr Soundarrajan M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 02-07-2014 -- Regular

52 Dr T Kowsalya Professor Female Ph.D 338 Yes 02-07-2014 -- Regular

53 Dr V Rajendran Associate Professor Male M.E. 383 Yes 04-05-2016 -- Regular

54 Elilarasi G Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 160 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

55 G Saranya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 67 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

56 Gunasekaran P Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 105 Yes 04-10-2017 -- Regular

57 Jeevanraja S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 92 Yes 05-10-2017 -- Regular

58 K Gandhimathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 55 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

59 K Navaneetdhan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 95 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

60 K Sathishkumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 170 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

61 Karthi M Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 106 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

62 Loganathan P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 117 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

63 M Jothimani Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 10-07-2025 -- Regular

64 M Meera Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 5 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

65  Saranya R Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 163 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

66 A Ramya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

67 Aysha Parvin K Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 95 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

68 C Elavarasi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 6 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

69 D Durgadevi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 26 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

70 D Priyadharshini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 53 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

71 Dr A Jagadeesh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 No 17-08-2022 30-08-2025 Regular

72 Dr B C Brightlin Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 22 Yes 21-07-2023 -- Regular

73 Dr C Selvi Associate Professor Female Ph.D 253 Yes 02-06-2008 -- Regular

74 Dr D Velmurugan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

75 Dr I Sofiya Associate Professor Female M.E. 33 No 21-07-2023 31-08-2025 Regular



76 Dr K Saranya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

77 Dr M Muthulakshmi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes 30-08-2024 -- Regular

78 Dr N Naveenkumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 No 01-07-2020 30-06-2025 Regular

79 Dr P Muthusamy Professor Male Ph.D 23 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

80 Dr R Manivannan Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

81 Dr Raja R Associate Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

82 Dr S P Kesavan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

83 Dr S Vijayaragavan Professor Male Ph.D 277 Yes 04-06-2018 -- Regular

84 Dr T Hemalatha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 No 03-04-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

85 Dr V Dhinesh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

86 Elavarasan S Associate Professor Male M. Phil 286 Yes 04-10-2004 -- Regular

87 G Ravikumar Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 76 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

88 Gopinath M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 133 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

89 J Ramya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

90 K Divya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

91 K Mohan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 424 Yes 06-03-2024 -- Regular

92 K SARANYA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 23 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

93 Kannan R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 92 Yes 05-10-2017 -- Regular

94 Lelinadevi A Assistant Professor Female M.E. 126 No 01-08-2022 30-06-2025 Regular

95 M Jamuna Assistant Professor Female M.E. 112 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

96 M Logapriya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

97 M Ramya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 13 Yes 18-11-2024 -- Regular

98 M Vidya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 No 01-07-2022 30-06-2024 Regular

99 N Sathya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 76 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

100 P Gomathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 8 Yes 18-12-2024 -- Regular

101 P Mohanraj Assistant Professor Male M.E. 52 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

102 P Sathiyapriya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 23 Yes 15-06-2023 -- Regular

103 P Venkateswari Assistant Professor Female M.E. 21 Yes 19-08-2024 -- Regular

104 R Arthi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 46 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

105 R Divya Praba Assistant Professor Female M.E. 2 Yes 02-05-2025 -- Regular

106 R Muthukumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 5 Yes 23-06-2025 -- Regular

107 R SOFIYA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 52 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

108 Ravindran M Assistant Professor Male MBA 299 Yes 19-03-2008 -- Regular



109 S Dhanalakshmi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 37 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

110 S Ilamathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 23 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

111 S Mounika Assistant Professor Male M.E. 69 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

112 S Priyanka Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

113 S SIVAKAMINATHAN Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 237 No 16-06-2023 30-06-2024 Regular

114 S Vasanthiriya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 21 Yes 19-08-2024 -- Regular

115 SASIKALA V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 54 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

116 Silambarasan V Assistant Professor Male M.E. 136 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

117 SUVITHA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 47 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

118 Thamilselvan S Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 15-06-2015 30-06-2023 Regular

119 V Matheswaran Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 Yes 05-11-2024 -- Regular

120 V Vinoth Assistant Professor Male M.E. 9 Yes 18-12-2024 -- Regular

121 A Gansala Assistant Professor Female M.E. 128 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

122 A Sathish Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 104 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

123 Balakrishnan M Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 81 No 01-07-2019 30-06-2025 Regular

124 C Sridhar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

125 D Keerthika Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

126 Dineshkumar G Assistant Professor Male M.E. 145 Yes 04-07-2013 -- Regular

127 Dr Anbuselvi D Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 07-08-2019 30-06-2024 Regular

128 Dr Boopathi S Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

129 Dr D Ayyamuthukumar Professor Male Ph.D 277 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

130 Dr G Mahendranath Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

131 Dr K Gunasekaran Professor Male Ph.D 303 Yes 25-05-2000 -- Regular

132 Dr M Madheswaran Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 390 No 28-06-2019 30-06-2025 Regular

133 Dr Mohananthini N Associate Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

134 Dr O Sugel Anandh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 159 Yes 06-03-2023 -- Regular

135 Dr P Venugopal Professor Male Ph.D 322 Yes 11-06-2018 -- Regular

136 Dr R Senthil kumar Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 04-08-2006 -- Regular

137 Dr S Gomathi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

138 Dr S Selvarasu Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 03-05-2024 -- Regular

139 Dr T Dhanabal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

140 Dr T Siva Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 04-08-2025 -- Regular

141 E Srinivasan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular



142 G Mangayarkarasi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 No 08-08-2022 06-06-2025 Regular

143 Gokulakannan S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 82 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

144 I Suganya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 73 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

145 Jothi P Assistant Professor Female M. Phil No 15-06-2015 30-09-2024 Regular

146 K Karthikeyan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 58 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

147 K Ramalingam Assistant Professor Male M.E. 138 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

148 K Umamaheswari Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

149 Kavishree R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 82 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

150 M Buvaneswari Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

151 M Kiruthiga Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 45 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

152 M Sanchaya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 53 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

153 Madhavan P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 133 Yes 02-05-2014 -- Regular

154 Nasrath Banu N Associate Professor Female M. Phil 213 Yes 01-04-2009 -- Regular

155 P GOWRISHANKAR Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 104 No 21-06-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

156 P Nandhini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

157 P Sathya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 22 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

158 Periyasamy C Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

159 R Arun Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 90 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

160 R K Nithya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 22 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

161 R NAGAREKHA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 18 No 03-01-2024 30-06-2024 Regular

162 R Sriranjani Assistant Professor Female M.E. 110 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

163 S AKILA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 115 No 15-06-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

164 S Dharani Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 69 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

165 S Ilayarasi Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 24 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

166 S Muthukumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 214 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

167 S R Saranya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 66 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

168 S SRINATH Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 23 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

169 Sadhana S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 53 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

170 Satheesh C S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 59 Yes 03-08-2020 -- Regular

171 Sivayoganath A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 66 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

172 Swathisriranjani M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 108 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

173 THENMOZHI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 47 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

174 V Padmini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 31 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular



175 Venkatesan J Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 207 Yes 18-07-2012 -- Regular

176 A Aruna Assistant Professor Female M.E. 28 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

177 A SARANYA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 151 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

178 B Sanjai Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24 No 03-01-2024 31-05-2025 Regular

179 C R Kannan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 12 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

180 D Karthick Assistant Professor Male M.E. 134 Yes 07-02-2014 -- Regular

181 Dhamodaran M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 171 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

182 Dr A Rajasekaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 17 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

183 Dr Bensam Raj J Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

184 Dr Chitra P Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

185 Dr G Kavitha Professor Female Ph.D 308 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

186 Dr J Satheeshkumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

187 Dr M Kannan Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

188 Dr M Venkatachalam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 No 05-09-2024 06-06-2025 Regular

189 Dr N Sureshkumar Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

190 Dr P Suresh Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

191 Dr R Ragavan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 01-11-2024 -- Regular

192 Dr S Balu Associate Professor Male Ph.D 271 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

193 Dr S SASIKALA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 76 No 05-07-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

194 Dr Suthanthira Vanitha
N

Professor Female Ph.D 285 No 23-08-2019 05-07-2025 Regular

195 Dr T Ravishankar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

196 E Nivaditha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 86 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

197 G Loganathan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 123 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

198 Gobi D Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 96 Yes 04-08-2017 -- Regular

199 Helen K Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 163 Yes 10-07-2016 -- Regular

200 Jothi C Assistant Professor Female M.E. 42 Yes 08-07-2022 -- Regular

201 K K Harikrishna Assistant Professor Male M.E. 6 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

202 K R Yoghaa Prieyaa Assistant Professor Female M.E. 18 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

203 K Srinivasan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 22 Yes 28-08-2024 -- Regular

204 Kathiravan C Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 167 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

205 M Boomathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 100 No 03-01-2024 31-05-2025 Regular

206 M Kavitha Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 30 No 21-11-2022 30-06-2025 Regular

207 M Senthilkumar Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 45 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular



208 Manivasagi I Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 124 No 20-07-2018 30-06-2025 Regular

209 P Dhanarasan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 25 No 03-04-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

210 P Keerthana Devi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 35 No 01-08-2022 30-06-2025 Regular

211 P Sakthiilakkiya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

212 P SURESHKUMAR Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 104 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

213 Prabu S Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 83 No 02-01-2019 30-06-2025 Regular

214 R Dharani Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 87 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

215 R KOHILA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 102 Yes 17-08-2022 -- Regular

216 R Raj Gowri Assistant Professor Female M.E. 68 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

217 R Vijay Assistant Professor Male M.E. 38 No 03-04-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

218 S Balasubramanian Assistant Professor Male M.E. 18 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

219 S Gunasekar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 39 No 27-02-2022 31-05-2025 Regular

220 S Kayalvizhi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 No 01-07-2022 30-06-2024 Regular

221 S Priya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 133 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

222 S Sajipray Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 140 No 03-07-2023 06-06-2025 Regular

223 S Thilagavathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 21 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

224 Saranraj S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 02-07-2014 -- Regular

225 Senthilkumar E Assistant Professor Male M.E. 358 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Regular

226 Srinivasan R Associate Professor Male M.E. 231 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

227 T S Selvamurugan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 4 Yes 24-09-2025 -- Regular

228 V Dinesh Assistant Professor Male M.E. 11 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

229 V R Anand Assistant Professor Male M.E. 103 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

230 Vishvanathsundharam
G

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 27 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

231 Manimegalai P Assistant Professor Female M. Phil No 04-08-2017 31-10-2024 Regular

232 P Anbarasan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 No 16-07-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

233 P Kavya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 6 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

234 P Revathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

235 P Sowmiyaa Assistant Professor Female M.E. 20 No 01-07-2024 30-06-2025 Regular

236 Prabhudas D Assistant Professor Male M. Phil No 01-02-2021 30-06-2024 Regular

237 R Bhoopathy Associate Professor Male M.Tech 272 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

238 R Khowshalya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 61 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

239 R PRIYADHARSHINI Assistant Professor Female M.E. 42 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

240 R Venkatesan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular



241 S Anandakumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 28 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

242 S GRACE INFANTIYA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil No 17-06-2023 30-06-2024 Regular

243 S Karthikeyan Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

244 S Prabhu Assistant Professor Male M.E. 1 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

245 S Ranjitha Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 46 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

246 S Suganya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 19 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

247 Sankar K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 148 Yes 04-07-2013 -- Regular

248 Selvapriya R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

249 Sridhar S R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 167 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

250 T Kalaiyarasi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 3 Yes 24-09-2025 -- Regular

251 V BHUVANA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 47 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

252 V PRABAHAR Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 224 No 09-06-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

253 Vimalarasi R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 41 Yes 08-09-2022 -- Regular

254  P Iraianbu Assistant Professor Male M.E. 118 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

255 A Mehala Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

256 Anantharaman S Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 100 No 01-02-2021 30-06-2024 Regular

257 Boopalan S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 126 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

258 D Dhivya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 24 Yes 01-09-2025 -- Regular

259 D Priya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 118 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

260 Dr A ElakkinaKumaran Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 22-09-2022 -- Regular

261 Dr Azhagushanmugam
S J

Professor Male Ph.D 294 Yes 23-05-2001 -- Regular

262 Dr C Nagarajan Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

263 Dr D Sasikala Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 21-08-2019 -- Regular

264 Dr G Sugitha Professor Female Ph.D 246 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

265 Dr K Radhika Associate Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

266 Dr M Mala Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 09-07-2025 -- Regular

267 Dr N Natarajan Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 10-11-2014 -- Regular

268 DR P GOVINDHAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 No 16-06-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

269 Dr Prakash R Professor Male Ph.D 280 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Regular

270 Dr R Shanmugam Professor Male Ph.D 424 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

271 Dr S Lavanya Associate Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 02-05-2019 -- Regular

272 Dr S Sundaram Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 490 Yes 04-04-2016 -- Regular



273 Dr T Gomathi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 11 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

274 Dr Umadevi K Associate Professor Female Ph.D 278 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

275 E Vinothkumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 138 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

276 G Raghul Assistant Professor Male M.E. 57 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

277 Gopi S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 122 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

278 J KUMARESAN Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 161 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

279 K Boopathy Assistant Professor Male M.E. 118 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

280 K KOKILA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil No 03-01-2024 30-06-2024 Regular

281 K Sakthivel Assistant Professor Male M.E. 162 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

282 Kalaiyarasi A Assistant Professor Female M.E. 71 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

283 Latha R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 41 Yes 16-09-2022 -- Regular

284 M Indra Priyadharsini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

285 M Lalitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 26 Yes 15-05-2023 -- Regular

286 M Saranya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

287 M Santhosh Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 34 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular

288 Manikumar M Associate Professor Male M. Phil No 02-02-2012 30-06-2024 Regular

289 Nivedhitha G Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

290 P Kavitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 23 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

291 P Prabhu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 181 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

292 P Shanmugapriya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 82 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

293 Perumal S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 02-07-2017 -- Regular

294 R Bharathi Assistant Professor Male M.E. 22 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

295 R Kanimozhi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 139 No 03-01-2025 31-12-2025 Regular

296 R Prakash Assistant Professor Male M.E. 120 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

297 R Tamilselvi Assistant Professor Female M.A 28 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

298 S Amsaveni Assistant Professor Female M.E. 16 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

299 S Gopalakrishnan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 Yes 01-11-2024 -- Regular

300 S Kanmani Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 45 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

301 S Nazeema Assistant Professor Female M.E. 34 Yes 14-09-2022 -- Regular

302 S RAJESWARI Assistant Professor Female M.E. 39 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

303 S Suchitra Assistant Professor Female M.E. 67 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

304 Sakthivel T Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 204 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

305 Selvakumari M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 48 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular



306 SOUNDARYA M S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 65 No 01-07-2021 30-06-2025 Regular

307 T Divya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 55 No 01-07-2021 30-06-2024 Regular

308 Uvarani P Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 134 Yes 05-02-2014 -- Regular

309 V Pavithra Assistant Professor Female M.E. 20 Yes 14-07-2023 -- Regular

310 Vijayan R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 No 01-06-2021 30-09-2025 Regular

311 A Arodenis Assistant Professor Male SET 3 Yes 26-09-2025 -- Regular

312 A Santhakumar Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 42 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

313 B R Madhuvandhi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 44 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

314 C Nithya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 34 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Regular

315 D Kalidass Assistant Professor Male M.E. 142 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

316 D Vimala Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

317 Dr A Padma Professor Female Ph.D 292 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

318 Dr B Sakthisaravanan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 03-01-2026 -- Regular

319 Dr C Vigneshwaran Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

320 Dr G Boopathi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 06-04-2023 -- Regular

321 Dr J Rangarajan Professor Male Ph.D 451 Yes 15-06-2016 -- Regular

322 Dr M Harikaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

323 Dr M Thangamani Professor Female Ph.D 329 No 12-07-2024 30-06-2025 Regular

324 Dr N Saravanan Professor Male Ph.D 246 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

325 Dr P Senthilkumar Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

326 Dr R Praveena Associate Professor Female Ph.D 193 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

327 Dr S Arun Prakash Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 Yes 16-07-2025 -- Regular

328 Dr S Saravanan Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 02-05-2011 -- Regular

329 Dr Sudarmozhi G Professor Male Ph.D 453 Yes 08-05-2002 -- Regular

330 Dr T R Ganesh Babu Professor Male Ph.D 386 Yes 04-04-2016 -- Regular

331 Dr Yuvaraj T Associate Professor Male Ph.D 219 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

332 G Jeevitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 02-01-2025 -- Regular

333 G Sivakumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 36 Yes 06-06-2025 -- Regular

334 Hariharan M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 210 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

335 Jeevitha M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 86 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

336 K Geetha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 61 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

337 K P Prakash Assistant Professor Male M.E. 1 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

338 K Senthil Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 154 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular



339 Karthick M P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 154 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

340 M Birunda Assistant Professor Female M.E. 54 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

341 M Kavitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 5 Yes 17-09-2025 -- Regular

342 M Ramya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 124 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

343 M T Alli Assistant Professor Female M.E. 22 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

344 N Lalitha Kumari Assistant Professor Female M.E. 5 Yes 21-07-2025 -- Regular

345 P Elavarasi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 154 No 01-07-2024 30-06-2025 Regular

346 P Loganathan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 76 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

347 P Saranya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 64 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

348 P Tamilchelvan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 204 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

349 Priyadharshini R Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 61 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

350 R DIVYA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 19 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

351 R Malairaja Assistant Professor Male M.E. 148 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

352 R Saravanan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 65 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

353 Ramesh K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 92 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

354 S Chandrasekar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

355 S Idhayadharshini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 63 No 04-11-2024 30-06-2025 Regular

356 S Kiruthika Assistant Professor Female M.E. 154 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

357 S Priyadharsini Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 81 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

358 S SHARMILA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 50 Yes 03-02-2024 -- Regular

359 S Vanitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 12 Yes 18-11-2024 -- Regular

360 Saravanan R Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 03-10-2016 31-03-2023 Regular

361 Sharmila R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 73 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

362 Suresh Kumar J Associate Professor Male M. Phil 257 Yes 20-06-2005 -- Regular

363 Tamilselvan P Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 181 Yes 04-07-2013 -- Regular

364 V Jeyarani Assistant Professor Female NET 57 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

365 V SASIKALA Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 91 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

366 M Siva Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

367 Manivel T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 109 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

368 P Dheevambiga Assistant Professor Female M.E. 32 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

369 P Lakshmanan Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 18 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

370 P Sampathkumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 Yes 04-07-2013 -- Regular

371 P Suvathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 6 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular



372 Prasanna B Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 137 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Regular

373 R Dhivya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 17 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

374 R Lakshmanan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 12 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

375 R Saraswathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 12 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

376 Ram Kumar C Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

377 S Bharathidasan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 187 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular

378 S Hemabharathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 15 Yes 16-09-2024 -- Regular

379 S Kiruthika Assistant Professor Female M.E. 20 Yes 01-11-2024 -- Regular

380 S Priyadharshini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 9 Yes 02-05-2025 -- Regular

381 S Sathyapriya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

382 S Umamaheswari Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 29 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

383 Saranya M Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 54 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

384 Shahin M Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 131 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

385 Sundar R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 96 No 05-09-2018 05-06-2025 Regular

386 T Sindhiya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 45 Yes 04-11-2024 -- Regular

387 V Guru Assistant Professor Male M.E. 87 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular

388 V Sandhiya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 20 Yes 17-09-2025 -- Regular


